
on r10 2017/12/10 TC

印刷： 2017/12/14 23:55:58 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

2

1

4

3

6

5

7

名前 

山川　裕之

畑　貢

後藤　覚仁

望月　智史

中山　佳昭

吉岡　晶広

鈴木　一則

Lap# 

29

29

29

29

28

28

27

Total 

8:07.049

8:09.429

8:11.890

8:13.039

8:02.127

8:03.575

8:01.611

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

15.902

15.656

15.898

15.936

16.417

15.774

16.651

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


