



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	2	山川 裕之	29	8:07.049	ラウンド 1		15.902	ラウンド 1	
2	1	畠 貢	29	8:09.429	ラウンド 1		15.656	ラウンド 1	
3	4	後藤 覚仁	29	8:11.890	ラウンド 1		15.898	ラウンド 1	
4	3	望月 智史	29	8:13.039	ラウンド 1		15.936	ラウンド 1	
5	6	中山 佳昭	28	8:02.127	ラウンド 1		16.417	ラウンド 1	
6	5	吉岡 晶広	28	8:03.575	ラウンド 1		15.774	ラウンド 1	
7	7	鈴木 一則	27	8:01.611	ラウンド 1		16.651	ラウンド 1	